Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elodie Vincent - (1492830) - Worcester SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round
35.34 439 F
35.74 424 F
35.86 420 H
37.10 379 H

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round
35.34 439 F
35.74 424 F
35.86 420 H
37.10 379 H

Copyright 2024

Date

07/04/24
27/08/23
27/08/23
03/09/22

Date

07/04/24
27/08/23
27/08/23

03/09/22

Meet
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024
Sprint With The Stars 2023
Sprint With The Stars 2023

Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022

Meet

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024
Sprint With The Stars 2023
Sprint With The Stars 2023

Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022
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Venue Club Swam Under
Bristol
London Worcester
London Worcester
London
Venue Club Swam Under
Bristol
London Worcester
London Worcester
London

Level

Level
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